
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
217 
214 
209 
229 
220 
206 
222 
201 
203 
210 
221 
212 
211 
224 
215 
227 
230 
218 
207 
204 
219 
228 
202 
223 

Name 
Emil Lennartsson 
Kristian Bromark 
Daniel Gillberg 
Kristoffer Andersson 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Fredrik Avelin 
Linus Holmlund 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Niclas Norström 
Mr. Gummse 
Petri Häggman 
Rasmus Olsson 
Peter Rosell 
Mikael Persson 
Jonas Wigren 
Martin Jacobsson 
Mikael Ringström 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Per Berglund 
Erik Wigren 
Andreas Israelsson 
Stefan Åeng 
Viktor Johansson 
Tommy Johansson 

Club 

MK Speed 

Rasbo MK 

SMK Arboga 

Dalby MK 

Älvsbyns MS 

MSK Hammaren 

Gargnäs Motorklubb 

Bollnäs MK 

MSK Hammaren 

SMK Nyköping 

Eksjö FRC 

Karlskrona AK 

Bollnäs Motorklubb 

Svedala Motorklubb 

Norrköpings MK 

Kak 

Årjängs MK 

Karlstad MC-Bil 

Finnskoga MK 

Gestrike RT 

Vansbro MK 

NMK Rana 

Älvsbyns MS 

Tjust MK 

Entrant 

Lelu AB 

Mjäryds Gräv 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrköp

Mjms 

Lejtorp Racing 

Tractive AB 

Åeng Motorsport 

Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Utrike Energiflis 

Make 

Volvo 240 

Ford  Escort EVO2 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW M3 

Volvo S 40 

BMW M3 

Skoda Fabia 

BMW M3 

BMW 320 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Ford Escort 

BMW  E36 

Lexus Is200 

Toyota Corolla 

Volvo S40 

Saab 9-3 

Volvo S40 

Ford Fiesta 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E30 M3 

BMW M3 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
40.536 
40.547 
40.598 
40.780 
40.796 
41.265 
41.267 
41.293 
41.317 
41.508 
41.516 
41.602 
41.629 
41.667 
41.940 
42.009 
42.342 
42.422 
42.673 
42.951 
44.073 
46.467 

Diff 

0.011 
0.062 
0.244 
0.260 
0.729 
0.731 
0.757 
0.781 
0.972 
0.980 
1.066 
1.093 
1.131 
1.404 
1.473 
1.806 
1.886 
2.137 
2.415 
3.537 
5.931 

2nd Best 
49.350 
41.135 
41.271 
41.016 
41.721 
43.924 
44.111 
41.304 
42.683 
42.261 
43.682 
42.053 
43.997 
41.809 
42.108 
43.754 
44.017 
44.129 
43.271 
43.255 
44.135 

 

Announcements 
No. 202 without transponder 

Printed: 03.05.2014 09:37:40 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Practice 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 9:18:03 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 09:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
NS 

No. 
207 
229 
220 
209 
215 
227 
210 
211 
221 
204 
214 
217 
201 
230 
222 
206 
224 
212 
203 
218 
219 
202 
228 

223 

Name 
Per Berglund 
Kristoffer Andersson 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Daniel Gillberg 
Jonas Wigren 
Martin Jacobsson 
Mr. Gummse 
Peter Rosell 
Petri Häggman 
Erik Wigren 
Kristian Bromark 
Emil Lennartsson 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Mikael Ringström 
Linus Holmlund 
Fredrik Avelin 
Mikael Persson 
Rasmus Olsson 
Niclas Norström 
Mattias Gustavsson 
Andreas Israelsson 
Viktor Johansson 
Stefan Åeng 

Tommy Johansson 

Club 

Finnskoga MK 

Dalby MK 

Älvsbyns MS 

SMK Arboga 

Norrköpings MK 

Kak 

SMK Nyköping 

Bollnäs Motorklubb 

Eksjö FRC 

Gestrike RT 

Rasbo MK 

MK Speed 

Bollnäs MK 

Årjängs MK 

Gargnäs Motorklubb 

MSK Hammaren 

Svedala Motorklubb 

Karlskrona AK 

MSK Hammaren 

Karlstad MC-Bil 

Vansbro MK 

Älvsbyns MS 

NMK Rana 

Tjust MK 

Entrant 

Lelu AB 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrköp

Mjms 

Mjäryds Gräv 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Lejtorp Racing 

Tractive AB 

Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Åeng Motorsport 

Utrike Energiflis 

Make 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

Volvo S 40 

Hyundai Accent 

Volvo S40 

Saab 9-3 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Lexus Is200 

Ford Escort 

Volvo S40 

Ford  Escort EVO2 

Volvo 240 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Skoda Fabia 

BMW M3 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW  E36 

BMW 320 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW M3 

BMW E30 M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
39.840 
39.943 
40.165 
40.236 
40.353 
40.371 
40.441 
40.500 
40.531 
40.536 
40.618 
40.672 
40.743 
40.747 
41.048 
41.055 
41.073 
41.149 
41.338 
41.569 
41.747 
44.847 

Diff 

0.103 
0.325 
0.396 
0.513 
0.531 
0.601 
0.660 
0.691 
0.696 
0.778 
0.832 
0.903 
0.907 
1.208 
1.215 
1.233 
1.309 
1.498 
1.729 
1.907 
5.007 

2nd Best 
40.307 
40.172 
40.213 
40.309 
41.389 
41.835 
40.709 
40.625 
41.158 
54.021 
42.110 
41.256 
54.253 
40.754 
41.458 
41.720 
41.558 
41.592 
41.417 
41.951 
48.145 
49.718 

 

Announcements 
No. 202 no transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 03.05.2014 10:34:08 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 10:18:29 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 10:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Startgrid Omgang 1

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 207 Per Berglund 1 229 Kristoffer Andersson

2 220 Niklas Mörtsell 2 209 Daniel Gillberg

3 215 Jonas Wigren 3 227 Martin Jacobsson

4 210 Mr. Gummse 4 211 Peter Rosell

5 221 Petri Häggman 5 204 Erik Wigren

6 214 Kristian Bromark 6 217 Emil Lennartsson

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 214 Kristian Bromark 6 217 Emil Lennartsson

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 201 Mattias Ohlsson 1 203 Niclas Norström

2 230 Mikael Ringström 2 218 Mattias Gustavsson

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 222 Linus Holmlund 3 219 Andreas Israelsson

4 206 Fredrik Avelin 4 202 Viktor Johansson

5 224 Mikael Persson 5 228 Stefan Åeng

6 212 Rasmus Olsson 6 223 Tommy Johansson

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

bli h d i t d 03 05 2014 10 35published: printed:  03.05.2014 10:35
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Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
228 
202 

218 
203 
219 

Name 
Stefan Åeng 
Viktor Johansson 

Mattias Gustavsson 
Niclas Norström 
Andreas Israelsson 

Club 

NMK Rana 

Älvsbyns MS 

Karlstad MC-Bil 

MSK Hammaren 

Vansbro MK 

Entrant 

Åeng Motorsport 

Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Lejtorp Racing 

Tractive AB 

Make 

BMW M3 

BMW E30 M3 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW 320 

BMW M3 

Laps 
4 
4 

2 

Total Tm 
2:53.165 
3:02.290 

1:40.202 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

9.125 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Ø km/h 
65,778 
62,485 

56,837 
- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

9.125 

Ø km/h 

65,778 

Best Lap Tm 

40.597 

km/h 

70,143 

Best Lap by 

228 - Stefan Åeng 

Printed: 03.05.2014 11:31:11 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 4 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:27:19 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
201 
206 
230 
212 
224 
222 

Name 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Fredrik Avelin 
Mikael Ringström 
Rasmus Olsson 
Mikael Persson 
Linus Holmlund 

Club 

Bollnäs MK 

MSK Hammaren 

Årjängs MK 

Karlskrona AK 

Svedala Motorklubb 

Gargnäs Motorklubb 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Make 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

BMW  E36 

Toyota Corolla 

Skoda Fabia 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:48.722 
2:51.476 
2:51.642 
2:54.499 
2:55.132 
2:57.069 

Diff 

2.754 
2.920 
5.777 
6.410 
8.347 

Ø km/h 
67,510 
66,426 
66,361 
65,275 
65,039 
64,327 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.754 

Ø km/h 

67,510 

Best Lap Tm 

40.638 

km/h 

70,072 

Best Lap by 

201 - Mattias Ohlsson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 11:50:12 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 5 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:24 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
209 
229 
204 
217 

211 
227 

Name 
Daniel Gillberg 
Kristoffer Andersson 
Erik Wigren 
Emil Lennartsson 

Peter Rosell 
Martin Jacobsson 

Club 

SMK Arboga 

Dalby MK 

Gestrike RT 

MK Speed 

Bollnäs Motorklubb 

Kak 

Entrant 

Mjms 

Make 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 240 

Lexus Is200 

Saab 9-3 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
2:50.713 
2:51.678 
2:53.145 
2:57.397 

1:31.936 
50.106 

Diff 

0.965 
2.432 
6.684 

DNF 
DNF 

Ø km/h 
66,723 
66,347 
65,785 
64,209 

61,947 
56,832 

 

Announcements 
No 227  extra joker lap / jumpstart 

Margin of Victory 

0.965 

Ø km/h 

66,723 

Best Lap Tm 

41.015 

km/h 

69,428 

Best Lap by 

229 - Kristoffer Andersson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 11:55:29 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 6 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:05 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:
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posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
207 
215 
210 
221 
220 

214 

Name 
Per Berglund 
Jonas Wigren 
Mr. Gummse 
Petri Häggman 
Niklas Mörtsell 

Kristian Bromark 

Club 

Finnskoga MK 

Norrköpings MK 

SMK Nyköping 

Eksjö FRC 

Älvsbyns MS 

Rasbo MK 

Entrant 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrköpin

Mjäryds Gräv 

Lelu AB 

Make 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Ford Escort 

Volvo S 40 

Ford  Escort EVO

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3 

Total Tm 
2:48.487 
2:52.694 
2:53.575 
2:55.240 
3:01.198 

2:17.682 

Diff 

4.207 
5.088 
6.753 

12.711 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
67,604 
65,957 
65,622 
64,999 
62,862 

62,047 

 

Margin of Victory 

4.207 

Ø km/h 

67,604 

Best Lap Tm 

40.287 

km/h 

70,683 

Best Lap by 

207 - Per Berglund 

Printed: 03.05.2014 12:18:48 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 7 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:00:42 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:30 
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Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

42 244 140 287 41 1021 207 2 48 487 44 854

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga

0 Hyundai Accent

Fredrik Avelin MSK Hammaren

0 BMWM3

42,244 140,287 41,1021 207 2:48.487 ‐ 44,854

40,638 40,721 43,293 22 201 2:48.722 0.235 44,070

4 206 2:51.476 2.989 44,729 41,154 41,877 43,716 4

3 209 2:50.713 2.226 44,269 42,294 43,045 41,105 3

0 BMW M3

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK

0 Volvo S40

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK

0 BMW M3

Jonas Wigren Norrköpings MK

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

5 230 2:51.642 3.155 47,904 42,059 41,001 40,678 5

41,479 41,015 41,587 6

7 215 2:52.694 4.207 48,395 42,060 41,256 40,983 7

6 229 2:51.678 3.191 47,597

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT

0 Volvo S40

Stefan Åeng NMK Rana

Åeng Motorsport BMW M3

Mr. Gummse SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Rasmus Olsson Karlskrona AK

44,627 41,411 41,788 8

9 228 2:53.165 4.678 48,539 42,935 41,094 40,597 9

8 204 2:53.145 4.658 45,319

42,022 43,146 41,128 10

11 212 2 54 499 6 012 46 919 42 053 43 674 41 853 11

10 210 2:53.575 5.088 47,279

Rasmus Olsson Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36

Mikael Persson Svedala Motorklubb

0 Toyota Corolla

Petri Häggman Eksjö FRC

Mjäryds Gräv Ford Escort

Linus Holmlund Gargnäs Motorklubb

0 Skoda Fabia

11 212 2:54.499 6.012 46,919 42,053 43,674 41,853 11

42,750 41,742 41,473 12

13 221 2:55.240 6.753 46,846 44,464 41,871 42,059 13

12 224 2:55.132 6.645 49,167

43,468 43,326 42,836 1414 222 2:57.069 8.582 47,439
0 Skoda Fabia

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed

0 Volvo 240

Niklas Mörtsell Älvsbyns MS

Lelu AB Volvo S 40

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3

, , ,

15 217 2:57.397 8.910 47,794 44,182 43,794 41,627 15

,

44,744 45,677 44,358 16

17 202 3:02.290 13.803 53,117 45,355 41,375 42,443 17

16 220 3:01.198 12.711 46,419

Kristian Bromark Rasbo MK

0 Ford  Escort EVO2

Peter Rosell Bollnäs Motorklubb

0 Lexus Is200

Mattias Gustavsson Karlstad MC‐Bil

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

Martin Jacobsson Kak

41,274 40,677 ‐ 23

DNF 211 DNF ‐ 50,092 41,844 ‐ ‐ 23

DNF 214 DNF ‐ 55,731

45,541 ‐ ‐ 23DNF 218 DNF ‐ 54,661

Martin Jacobsson Kak

Mjms Saab 9‐3

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK

Tractive AB BMW M3

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

DNF 227 DNF ‐ 50,106 ‐ ‐ ‐ 23

‐ ‐ ‐ 23DNF

No 227  extra joker lap / jumpstart

219 DNF ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 12:13
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Niclas Norström MSK Hammaren

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

DNF 203 DNF 23

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

page 2 of 2

0 BMW 320

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

DNF 203 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 23

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No 227  extra joker lap / jumpstart

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 12:13
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SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Startgrid Omgang 2

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 207 Per Berglund 1 201 Mattias Ohlsson

2 209 Daniel Gillberg 2 206 Fredrik Avelin

3 230 Mikael Ringström 3 229 Kristoffer Andersson

4 215 Jonas Wigren 4 204 Erik Wigren

5 228 Stefan Åeng 5 210 Mr. Gummse

6 6 212 Rasmus Olsson

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6 212 Rasmus Olsson

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 224 Mikael Persson 1 214 Kristian Bromark

2 221 Petri Häggman 2 211 Peter Rosell

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 222 Linus Holmlund 3 218 Mattias Gustavsson

4 217 Emil Lennartsson 4 227 Martin Jacobsson

5 220 Niklas Mörtsell 5 219 Andreas Israelsson

6 202 Viktor Johansson 6 203 Niclas Norström

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

bli h d i t d 03 05 2014 12 13published: printed:  03.05.2014 12:13
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
227 
203 
219 
211 
214 

218 

Name 
Martin Jacobsson 
Niclas Norström 
Andreas Israelsson 
Peter Rosell 
Kristian Bromark 

Mattias Gustavsson 

Club 

Kak 

MSK Hammaren 

Vansbro MK 

Bollnäs Motorklubb 

Rasbo MK 

Karlstad MC-Bil 

Entrant 

Mjms 

Tractive AB 

Lejtorp Racing 

Make 

Saab 9-3 

BMW 320 

BMW M3 

Lexus Is200 

Ford  Escort EVO

Ford Fiesta 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:48.428 
2:51.622 
2:54.043 
2:56.262 
2:58.951 

0.000 

Diff 

3.194 
5.615 
7.834 

10.523 

DNS 

Ø km/h 
67,628 
66,369 
65,446 
64,622 
63,651 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

3.194 

Ø km/h 

67,628 

Best Lap Tm 

40.119 

km/h 

70,979 

Best Lap by 

203 - Niclas Norström 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:43:46 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 15 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:41:41 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
202 
217 
221 
222 
220 
224 

Name 
Viktor Johansson 
Emil Lennartsson 
Petri Häggman 
Linus Holmlund 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Mikael Persson 

Club 

Älvsbyns MS 

MK Speed 

Eksjö FRC 

Gargnäs Motorklubb 

Älvsbyns MS 

Svedala Motorklubb 

Entrant 

Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Mjäryds Gräv 

Lelu AB 

Make 

BMW E30 M3 

Volvo 240 

Ford Escort 

Skoda Fabia 

Volvo S 40 

Toyota Corolla 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:44.027 
2:45.459 
2:50.876 
2:50.950 
2:51.594 
2:52.474 

Diff 

1.432 
6.849 
6.923 
7.567 
8.447 

Ø km/h 
69,442 
68,841 
66,659 
66,630 
66,380 
66,041 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.432 

Ø km/h 

69,442 

Best Lap Tm 

39.564 

km/h 

71,975 

Best Lap by 

217 - Emil Lennartsson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 13:49:57 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 16 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:46:23 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
201 
229 
206 
204 
210 
212 

Name 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Kristoffer Andersson 
Fredrik Avelin 
Erik Wigren 
Mr. Gummse 
Rasmus Olsson 

Club 

Bollnäs MK 

Dalby MK 

MSK Hammaren 

Gestrike RT 

SMK Nyköping 

Karlskrona AK 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Make 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Mercedes C 2,4 

BMW  E36 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:45.096 
2:46.851 
2:48.326 
2:50.872 
2:51.360 
2:53.528 

Diff 

1.755 
3.230 
5.776 
6.264 
8.432 

Ø km/h 
68,993 
68,267 
67,669 
66,660 
66,471 
65,640 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.755 

Ø km/h 

68,993 

Best Lap Tm 

39.838 

km/h 

71,479 

Best Lap by 

229 - Kristoffer Andersson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 13:53:58 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 17 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:50:38 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
207 
230 
209 
228 
215 

Name 
Per Berglund 
Mikael Ringström 
Daniel Gillberg 
Stefan Åeng 
Jonas Wigren 

Club 

Finnskoga MK 

Årjängs MK 

SMK Arboga 

NMK Rana 

Norrköpings MK 

Entrant 

Åeng Motorsport 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrköpin

Make 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:46.380 
2:47.154 
2:47.691 
2:51.175 
2:52.569 

Diff 

0.774 
1.311 
4.795 
6.189 

Ø km/h 
68,460 
68,143 
67,925 
66,542 
66,005 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.774 

Ø km/h 

68,460 

Best Lap Tm 

39.695 

km/h 

71,737 

Best Lap by 

207 - Per Berglund 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:18:55 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 18 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:55:03 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 202 2 44 027 42 270 39 781 40 194

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

41 782 1

page 1 of 2

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed

0 Volvo 240

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40
39,695 40,312 44 207 2:46.380 2.353 46,228 40,145

40,158 42,182 39,996 2

3 217 2:45.459 1.432 43,363 40,065 42,467 39,564 3

1 202 2:44.027 ‐ 42,270 39,781 40,194 41,782 1

2 201 2:45.096 1.069 42,760

0 Volvo S40

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK

0 BMW M3

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK

0 Volvo S40

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga

0 Hyundai Accent
7 209 2:47.691 3.664 43,122 40,355 42,959 41,255 7

6 230 2:47.154 3.127 44,571 40,028 39,964 42,591 6

5 229 2:46.851 2.824 46,928 40,031 40,054 39,838 5

Fredrik Avelin MSK Hammaren

0 BMW M3

Martin Jacobsson Kak

Mjms Saab 9‐3

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT

0 Volvo S40

Petri Häggman Eksjö FRC
11 221 2 50 876 6 849 47 888 40 328 41 120 41 540 11

10 204 2:50.872 6.845 44,328 42,041 42,990 41,513 10

40,090 42,649 8

9 227 2:48.428 4.401 43,969 40,834 42,872

8 206 2:48.326 4.299 44,772 40,815

40,753 9

Petri Häggman Eksjö FRC

Mjäryds Gräv Ford Escort

Linus Holmlund Gargnäs Motorklubb

0 Skoda Fabia

Stefan Åeng NMK Rana

Åeng Motorsport BMW M3

Mr. Gummse SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2 4
14 210 2:51.360 7.333 45,859 42,503 41,404 41,594 14

41,432 42,662 12

13 228 2:51.175 7.148 48,460 40,669 40,812

12 222 2:50.950 6.923 46,871 39,985

41,234 13

11 221 2:50.876 6.849 47,888 40,328 41,120 41,540 11

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Niklas Mörtsell Älvsbyns MS

Lelu AB Volvo S 40

Niclas Norström MSK Hammaren

0 BMW 320

Mikael Persson Svedala Motorklubb

0 Toyota Corolla

42,195 40,328 16

17 224 2:52.474 8.447 46,527 42,863 41,030

16 203 2:51.622 7.595 48,980 40,119

42,054 17

15 220 2:51.594 7.567 45,211 41,005 43,241 42,137 15

, , , ,

Jonas Wigren Norrköpings MK

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

Rasmus Olsson Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK

Tractive AB BMW M3

Peter Rosell Bollnäs Motorklubb

47,718 40,157 2020 219 2:54.043 10.016 46,023 40,145

19 212 2:53.528 9.501 46,795 42,501 43,175 41,057 19

18 215 2:52.569 8.542 45,752 43,009 42,028 41,780 18

Peter Rosell Bollnäs Motorklubb

0 Lexus Is200

Kristian Bromark Rasbo MK

0 Ford  Escort EVO2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

0

22 214 2:58.951 14.924 46,541 42,732 48,621 41,057 22

21 211 2:56.262 12.235 50,544 43,224 41,748 40,746 21

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:46
page 1 of 2
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Mattias Gustavsson Karlstad MC‐Bil

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

DNS 218 DNS 26

page 2 of 2

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 218 DNS 26

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 23

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:46

page 2 of 2



SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Startgrid Omgang 3

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 202 Viktor Johansson 1 201 Mattias Ohlsson

2 217 Emil Lennartsson 2 207 Per Berglund

3 229 Kristoffer Andersson 3 230 Mikael Ringström

4 209 Daniel Gillberg 4 206 Fredrik Avelin

5 227 Martin Jacobsson 5 204 Erik Wigren

6 6 221 Petri Häggman

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6 221 Petri Häggman

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 222 Linus Holmlund 1 215 Jonas Wigren

2 228 Stefan Åeng 2 212 Rasmus Olsson

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 210 Mr. Gummse 3 219 Andreas Israelsson

4 220 Niklas Mörtsell 4 211 Peter Rosell

5 203 Niclas Norström 5 214 Kristian Bromark

6 224 Mikael Persson 6 218 Mattias Gustavsson

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

bli h d i t d 03 05 2014 14 48published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:48
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
212 
211 
219 

215 
214 
218 

Name 
Rasmus Olsson 
Peter Rosell 
Andreas Israelsson 

Jonas Wigren 
Kristian Bromark 
Mattias Gustavsson 

Club 

Karlskrona AK 

Bollnäs Motorklubb 

Vansbro MK 

Norrköpings MK 

Rasbo MK 

Karlstad MC-Bil 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Tractive AB 

Anläggningstransporter I Norrköpin

Lejtorp Racing 

Make 

BMW  E36 

Lexus Is200 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Ford  Escort EVO

Ford Fiesta 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:50.395 
2:53.202 
2:55.625 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

2.807 
5.230 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Ø km/h 
66,847 
65,764 
64,856 

- 
- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.807 

Ø km/h 

66,847 

Best Lap Tm 

40.403 

km/h 

70,480 

Best Lap by 

219 - Andreas Israelsson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:08:47 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 26 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:04:57 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
210 
224 
222 
220 
203 
228 

Name 
Mr. Gummse 
Mikael Persson 
Linus Holmlund 
Niklas Mörtsell 
Niclas Norström 
Stefan Åeng 

Club 

SMK Nyköping 

Svedala Motorklubb 

Gargnäs Motorklubb 

Älvsbyns MS 

MSK Hammaren 

NMK Rana 

Entrant 

Lelu AB 

Åeng Motorsport 

Make 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Toyota Corolla 

Skoda Fabia 

Volvo S 40 

BMW 320 

BMW M3 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:45.755 
2:47.865 
2:48.269 
2:51.946 
3:00.041 
3:01.634 

Diff 

2.110 
2.514 
6.191 

14.286 
15.879 

Ø km/h 
68,718 
67,855 
67,692 
66,244 
63,266 
62,711 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.110 

Ø km/h 

68,718 

Best Lap Tm 

39.964 

km/h 

71,254 

Best Lap by 

210 - Mr. Gummse 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:18:05 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 27 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:14:30 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
201 
207 
206 
230 
204 

221 

Name 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Per Berglund 
Fredrik Avelin 
Mikael Ringström 
Erik Wigren 

Petri Häggman 

Club 

Bollnäs MK 

Finnskoga MK 

MSK Hammaren 

Årjängs MK 

Gestrike RT 

Eksjö FRC 

Entrant 

Mjäryds Gräv 

Make 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Ford Escort 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:44.673 
2:45.333 
2:45.906 
2:47.757 
2:50.016 

0.000 

Diff 

0.660 
1.233 
3.084 
5.343 

DNS 

Ø km/h 
69,170 
68,894 
68,656 
67,898 
66,996 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.660 

Ø km/h 

69,170 

Best Lap Tm 

39.698 

km/h 

71,732 

Best Lap by 

201 - Mattias Ohlsson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:22:24 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 28 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:19:12 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
202 
217 
229 
227 

209 

Name 
Viktor Johansson 
Emil Lennartsson 
Kristoffer Andersson 
Martin Jacobsson 

Daniel Gillberg 

Club 

Älvsbyns MS 

MK Speed 

Dalby MK 

Kak 

SMK Arboga 

Entrant 

Norbottensbildemontering AB 

Mjms 

Make 

BMW E30 M3 

Volvo 240 

BMW M3 

Saab 9-3 

Hyundai Accent 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3 

Total Tm 
2:43.022 
2:47.602 
2:47.723 
2:51.563 

3:10.523 

Diff 

4.580 
4.701 
8.541 

DQ 

Ø km/h 
69,870 
67,961 
67,912 
66,392 

44,839 

 

Announcements 
No. 209 black flag 

Margin of Victory 

4.580 

Ø km/h 

69,870 

Best Lap Tm 

39.366 

km/h 

72,337 

Best Lap by 

202 - Viktor Johansson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:36:57 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 2 

Heat 29 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:23:44 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS

Results Omgang 3 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 202 2 43 022 42 223 39 695 39 366

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

41 738 1

page 1 of 2

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Mr. Gummse SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2 4

1 202 2:43.022 ‐ 42,223 39,695 39,366 41,738 1

2 201 2:44.673 1.651 42,857 39,698 40,193 41,925 2

3 207 2:45.333 2.311 45,876 39,731 39,851 39,875 3

39,964 41,738 44 210 2:45.755 2.733 43,756 40,297
0 Mercedes C 2,4

Fredrik Avelin MSK Hammaren

0 BMW M3

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed

0 Volvo 240

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK

0 BMW M3

5 206 2:45.906 2.884 43,617 39,823 40,330 42,136 5

6 217 2:47.602 4.580 43,251 39,494 41,413 43,444 6

7 229 2:47.723 4.701 45,981 41,149 39,933 40,660 7

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK

0 Volvo S40

Mikael Persson Svedala Motorklubb

0 Toyota Corolla

Linus Holmlund Gargnäs Motorklubb

0 Skoda Fabia

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT

40,300 40,006 8

9 224 2:47.865 4.843 45,294 40,217 41,977

8 230 2:47.757 4.735 45,235 42,216

40,377 9

10 222 2:48.269 5.247 44,231 40,579 40,646 42,813 10

11 204 2 50 016 6 994 47 396 41 311 41 135 40 174 11
Erik Wigren Gestrike RT

0 Volvo S40

Rasmus Olsson Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36

Martin Jacobsson Kak

Mjms Saab 9‐3

Niklas Mörtsell Älvsbyns MS

Lelu AB Volvo S 40

11 204 2:50.016 6.994 47,396 41,311 41,135 40,174 11

41,420 40,798 12

13 227 2:51.563 8.541 47,709 40,916 40,840

12 212 2:50.395 7.373 45,175 43,002

42,098 13

14 220 2:51.946 8.924 47,990 41,423 40,981 41,552 14
Lelu AB Volvo S 40

Peter Rosell Bollnäs Motorklubb

0 Lexus Is200

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK

Tractive AB BMW M3

Niclas Norström MSK Hammaren

0 BMW 320

, , , ,

15 211 2:53.202 10.180 49,089 41,884 41,315 40,914 15

48,835 42,492 16

17 203 3:00.041 17.019 46,957 47,782 40,243

16 219 2:55.625 12.603 43,895 40,403

45,059 17

Stefan Åeng NMK Rana

Åeng Motorsport BMW M3

Jonas Wigren Norrköpings MK

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40

Petri Häggman Eksjö FRC

Mjäryds Gräv Ford Escort

Mattias Gustavsson Karlstad MC‐Bil

18 228 3:01.634 18.612 57,811 40,430 43,190 40,203 18

DNF 215 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 23

‐ ‐ 26DNS 221 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Mattias Gustavsson Karlstad MC‐Bil

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta

Kristian Bromark Rasbo MK

0 Ford  Escort EVO2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

DNS 218 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 26

0

DNS 214 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 26

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Driver Club

Entrant Car

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Results Omgang 3 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

DQ 209 DQ 45 568 1:02 684 1:22 271 28

page 2 of 2

g g

0 Hyundai Accent

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DQ 209 DQ ‐ 45,568 1:02,684 1:22,271 ‐ 28

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

00 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 23

0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

Drivers included: 23
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK 2 2 2 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

SF1 SF2

1 201 6

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3 2:48.722 2:45.096 2:44.673 ‐ ‐ ‐

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK 1 4 3 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:48.487 2:46.380 2:45.333 ‐ ‐ ‐

Fredrik Avelin MSK Hammaren 4 8 5 0 0 0

0 BMW M3 2:51.476 2:48.326 2:45.906 ‐ ‐ ‐

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK 6 5 7 0 0 0

0 BMWM3 2:51 678 2:46 851 2:47 723

1 201 6 0

2 207 8 0

3 206 17 0

04 229 18
0 BMW M3 2:51.678 2:46.851 2:47.723 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK 5 6 8 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:51.642 2:47.154 2:47.757 ‐ ‐ ‐

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS 17 1 1 0 0 0

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 3:02.290 2:44.027 2:43.022 ‐ ‐ ‐

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed 15 3 6 0 0 0

0 Volvo 240 2:57.397 2:45.459 2:47.602 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 230 19 0

6 202 19 0

7 217 24 0

Mr. Gummse SMK Nyköping 10 14 4 0 0 0

0 Mercedes C 2,4 2:53.575 2:51.360 2:45.755 ‐ ‐ ‐

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT 8 10 11 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:53.145 2:50.872 2:50.016 ‐ ‐ ‐

Linus Holmlund Gargnäs Motorklubb 14 12 10 0 0 0

0 Skoda Fabia 2:57.069 2:50.950 2:48.269 ‐ ‐ ‐

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga 3 7 28 0 0 0

0

9 204 29

8 210 28

0

10 222 36 0

11 209 38 0
Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga 3 7 28 0 0 0

0 Hyundai Accent 2:50.713 2:47.691 DQ ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Persson Svedala Motorklubb 12 17 9 0 0 0

0 Toyota Corolla 2:55.132 2:52.474 2:47.865 ‐ ‐ ‐

Stefan Åeng NMK Rana 9 13 18 0 0 0

Åeng Motorsport BMW M3 2:53.165 2:51.175 3:01.634 ‐ ‐ ‐

Rasmus Olsson Karlskrona AK 11 19 12 0 0 0

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851BMW E36 2 54 499 2 53 528 2 50 395

11 209 38 0

0

13 228 40

12 224 38

0

14 212 42 0
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36 2:54.499 2:53.528 2:50.395 ‐ ‐ ‐

Niklas Mörtsell Älvsbyns MS 16 15 14 0 0 0

Lelu AB Volvo S 40 3:01.198 2:51.594 2:51.946 ‐ ‐ ‐

Martin Jacobsson Kak 23 9 13 0 0 0

Mjms Saab 9‐3 DNF 2:48.428 2:51.563 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jonas Wigren Norrköpings MK 7 18 23 0 0 0

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40 2:52.694 2:52.569 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

15 220 45 0

0

17 215 48

16 227 45

0

Petri Häggman Eksjö FRC 13 11 26 0 0 0

Mjäryds Gräv Ford Escort 2:55.240 2:50.876 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Niclas Norström MSK Hammaren 23 16 17 0 0 0

0 BMW 320 DNF 2:51.622 3:00.041 ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Rosell Bollnäs Motorklubb 23 21 15 0 0 0

0 Lexus Is200 DNF 2:56.262 2:53.202 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK 23 20 16 0 0 0

18 221 50 0

19 203 56 0

020 211 59

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK 23 20 16 0 0 0

Tractive AB BMW M3 DNF 2:54.043 2:55.625 ‐ ‐ ‐

Kristian Bromark Rasbo MK 23 22 26 0 0 0

0 Ford  Escort EVO2 DNF 2:58.951 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

21 219 59 0

22 214 71 0

Drivers included: 23
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Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Mattias Gustavsson Karlstad MC‐Bil 23 26 26 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2

23 218 75 0

Final

page 2 of 2

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta DNF DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

23 218 75 0

0

25 0 0

24 0 0

0

26 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

27 0 0 0

0

29 0 0

28 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

0

33 0 0

32 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

036 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

39 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

41 0 0

40 0 0

0

43 0

42 0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 23

044 0 0

43 0 0 0

Drivers included: 23
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Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 207 Per Berglund
2 229 Kristoffer Andersson
3 202 Viktor Johansson
4 210 Mr. Gummse
5 222 Linus Holmlund
6 224 Mikael Persson6 224 Mikael Persson

Pos No Name
1 201 Mattias Ohlsson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 206 Fredrik Avelin
3 230 Mikael Ringström
4 217 Emil Lennartsson
5 204 Erik Wigren
6 209 Daniel Gillberg

Pos No. Name
1 228 Stefan Åeng
2 212 Rasmus Olsson
3 220 Niklas Mörtsell
4 227 M ti J b

Reserve Drivers

4 227 Martin Jacobsson
5 215 Jonas Wigren

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK 42,481 39,872 39,773

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Semifinal 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

6 6

Pts.

1 207 4 04 483

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK , , ,

0 Volvo S40 40,282 39,895 42,180

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK 44,800 39,844 39,837

0 BMW M3 41,720 39,998 40,078

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS 47,575 40,167 41,630

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 40,769 39,787 41,042

Mikael Persson Svedala Motorklubb 48,840 42,862 40,725

0 Toyota Corolla 39 760 39 667 40 872

6

6

6

6 34 224 4:12.726 8.243

5

3 202 4:10.970 6.487 4

6

2 229 4:06.277 1.794

1 207 4:04.483 ‐

0 Toyota Corolla 39,760 39,667 40,872

Linus Holmlund Gargnäs Motorklubb 46,700 40,211 40,331

0 Skoda Fabia 40,582 41,574 44,863

Mr. Gummse SMK Nyköping 45,863 40,218 47,663

0 Mercedes C 2,4 48,491 48,834 52,972

6 2

6 210 4:44.041 39.558

5 222 4:14.261 9.778

16

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed 45,584 40,350 39,960

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Semifinal 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 217 6 4 09 825 6

page 1 of 1

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed , , ,

0 Volvo 240 39,963 42,698 41,270

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK 46,609 40,662 42,561

0 Volvo S40 40,710 44,399 40,823

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga 49,396 41,556 40,492

0 Hyundai Accent 40,915 44,228 41,172

Fredrik Avelin MSK Hammaren 42,792 40,136 40,221

0 BMWM3 46 482 45 519 1:03 051
4 206 6 4:38.201 28.376 3

3 209 6 4:17.759 7.934 4

2 230 6 4:15.764 5.939 5

1 217 6 4:09.825 ‐ 6

0 BMW M3 46,482 45,519 1:03,051

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT 49,292 40,584 40,352

0 Volvo S40 41,476 43,447 ‐

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK 47,500 ‐ ‐

0 BMW M3 ‐ ‐ ‐
DNF 201 1 47.500 DNF 1

DNF 204 5 3:35.151 DNF 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 16:39
page 1 of 1



Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 2

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 207 Per Berglund
2 217 Emil Lennartsson
3 229 Kristoffer Andersson
4 230 Mikael Ringström
5 202 Viktor Johansson
6 209 Daniel Gillberg6 209 Daniel Gillberg

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 224 Mikael Persson
2 206 Fredrik Avelin
3 222 Linus Holmlund
4 210 Mr. Gummse
5 204 Erik Wigren
6 201 Mattias Ohlsson

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf NordinClerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 16:41
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK 42,950 40,025 40,109

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Final Class Super Nationell Klass 2

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 207 6 4 07 915 12

page 1 of 1

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK , , ,

0 Volvo S40 41,055 40,412 43,364

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK 43,549 40,144 40,715

0 BMW M3 42,317 40,327 41,291

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed 45,543 42,421 40,282

0 Volvo 240 40,918 40,741 40,815

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK 44,747 40,112 42,810

0 Volvo S40 41 829 40 890 41 160
4 230 6 4:11.548 3.633 6

3 217 6 4:10.720 2.805 8

2 229 6 4:08.343 0.428 10

1 207 6 4:07.915 ‐ 12

0 Volvo S40 41,829 40,890 41,160

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS 49,017 40,202 40,630

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 40,604 41,092 40,666

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga 48,376 40,476 40,459

0 Hyundai Accent 40,576 46,507 1:16,721
6 209 6 4:53.115 45.200 2

5 202 6 4:12.211 4.296 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK 1 4 3 6 0 12

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Final Results Class Super Nationell Klass 2

SF2 Final

1 207 8 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

page 1 of 2

Per Berglund Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40 2:48.487 2:46.380 2:45.333 4:04.483 ‐ 4:07.915

Kristoffer Andersson Dalby MK 6 5 7 5 0 10

0 BMW M3 2:51.678 2:46.851 2:47.723 4:06.277 ‐ 4:08.343

Emil Lennartsson MK Speed 15 3 6 0 6 8

0 Volvo 240 2:57.397 2:45.459 2:47.602 ‐ 4:09.825 4:10.720

Mikael Ringström Årjängs MK 5 6 8 0 5 6

0 Volvo S40 2:51 642 2:47 154 2:47 757 4:15 764 4:11 548
4 230 19 11

2 229 18 15

3 217 24 14

1 207 8 18

0 Volvo S40 2:51.642 2:47.154 2:47.757 ‐ 4:15.764 4:11.548

Viktor Johansson Älvsbyns MS 17 1 1 4 0 4

Norbottensbildemontering A BMW E30 M3 3:02.290 2:44.027 2:43.022 4:10.970 ‐ 4:12.211

Daniel Gillberg SMK Arboga 3 7 28 0 4 2

0 Hyundai Accent 2:50.713 2:47.691 DQ ‐ 4:17.759 4:53.115

Mikael Persson Svedala Motorklubb 12 17 9 3 0 0

0 Toyota Corolla 2:55.132 2:52.474 2:47.865 4:12.726 ‐ ‐

6 209 38 6

7 224 38 3

5 202 19 8

Linus Holmlund Gargnäs Motorklubb 14 12 10 2 0 0

0 Skoda Fabia 2:57.069 2:50.950 2:48.269 4:14.261 ‐ ‐

Fredrik Avelin MSK Hammaren 4 8 5 0 3 0

0 BMW M3 2:51.476 2:48.326 2:45.906 ‐ 4:38.201 ‐

Mr. Gummse SMK Nyköping 10 14 4 1 0 0

0 Mercedes C 2,4 2:53.575 2:51.360 2:45.755 4:44.041 ‐ ‐

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT 8 10 11 0 2 0

10 210 28 1

11 204 29 2

8 222 36 2

9 206 17 3

Erik Wigren Gestrike RT 8 10 11 0 2 0

0 Volvo S40 2:53.145 2:50.872 2:50.016 ‐ +1 lap ‐

Mattias Ohlsson Bollnäs MK 2 2 2 0 1 0

0 BMW M3 2:48.722 2:45.096 2:44.673 ‐ +5 lap ‐

Stefan Åeng NMK Rana 9 13 18 0 0 0

Åeng Motorsport BMW M3 2:53.165 2:51.175 3:01.634 ‐ ‐ ‐

Rasmus Olsson Karlskrona AK 11 19 12 0 0 0

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851BMW E36 2 54 499 2 53 528 2 50 395
14 212 42 0

12 201 6 1

13 228 40 0

11 204 29 2

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851BMW  E36 2:54.499 2:53.528 2:50.395 ‐ ‐ ‐

Niklas Mörtsell Älvsbyns MS 16 15 14 0 0 0

Lelu AB Volvo S 40 3:01.198 2:51.594 2:51.946 ‐ ‐ ‐

Martin Jacobsson Kak 23 9 13 0 0 0

Mjms Saab 9‐3 DNF 2:48.428 2:51.563 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jonas Wigren Norrköpings MK 7 18 23 0 0 0

Anläggningstransporter I Nor Volvo S40 2:52.694 2:52.569 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

16 227 45 0

17 215 48 0

15 220 45 0

Petri Häggman Eksjö FRC 13 11 26 0 0 0

Mjäryds Gräv Ford Escort 2:55.240 2:50.876 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Niclas Norström MSK Hammaren 23 16 17 0 0 0

0 BMW 320 DNF 2:51.622 3:00.041 ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Rosell Bollnäs Motorklubb 23 21 15 0 0 0

0 Lexus Is200 DNF 2:56.262 2:53.202 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK 23 20 16 0 0 0

20 211 59 0

18 221 50 0

19 203 56 0

Andreas Israelsson Vansbro MK 23 20 16 0 0 0

Tractive AB BMW M3 DNF 2:54.043 2:55.625 ‐ ‐ ‐

Kristian Bromark Rasbo MK 23 22 26 0 0 0

0 Ford  Escort EVO2 DNF 2:58.951 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

21 219 59 0

22 214 71 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Mattias Gustavsson Karlstad MC‐Bil 23 26 26 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Nationell Klass 2

SF1 SF2

23 218 75 0

FinalPos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

page 2 of 2

Lejtorp Racing Ford Fiesta DNF DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0

26 0 0 0

25 0 0

24 0

23 218 75 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

28 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
33 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
39 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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